Kty b K (F#)

[l EEL

ik :

ik :
ik :

i EE
o ox

o)
feln

ME

HE

R—IFE

REAE © AL

TILFHEILY T T I —
293610

SWZ-KvIF#25

5,390F3 (Hrikffit&4,900F)
150mm
330mm
130mm

232¢

NILFHTA REVY
293629

SWZ-KF#120

5,390 (Ftikffi#&4,900M)
150mm
330mm
130mm

232¢

<y FHEEILY T T IL—
293599

SWZ-Kvy 25

5,170 (Beikffit&4,700M)
150mm
330mm
130mm

232¢

Ry b#TALEYS
293602

SWZ-Kvy 120

5,170 (Fiikffit&4,700M)
150mm
330mm
130mm

232¢



