水彩セットK(学納)

商品詳細				
色名	マルチ # セルリアンブルー	マルチ#ライトピンク	マット#セルリアンブルー	マット#ライトピンク
品No.	293610	293629	293599	293602
製品略号	SWZ-Kマルチ#25	SWZ-Kマルチ#120	SWZ-Kマツト#25	SWZ-Kマツト#120
JANコード				
小売価格	5,390円(税抜価格4,900円)	5,390円(税抜価格4,900円)	5,170円(税抜価格4,700円)	5,170円(税抜価格4,700円)
本体:縦	150mm	150mm	150mm	150mm
本体:横	330mm	330mm	330mm	330mm
本体:高さ	130mm	130mm	130mm	130mm
本体:重量	232g	232g	232g	232g
本体:容量				
本体:材質				
本体:芯径	-	-	-	-
本体:ボール径	-	-	-	-
内装箱:入数	-	-	-	-